
	

	

NJHS MEETING DATES FOR 2017-18 
Date	 Time	 Meeting/	Activity	

September	Dates	
Wednesday,	9-13-17	 2-3:30pm	 All	Members	Meeting-	Beginning	of	Year	Kick-Off	
Saturday,	9-16-17	 8am-12pm	 Service	project	at	BPMS	(room	279):	

Knitting	baby	octopuses	for	Children’s	Hospital	preemies	
Wednesday,	9-20-17	 2-3:30pm	 7th	Grade	Members	Meeting	
Friday,	9-22-17	 2-3:30pm	 Officer’s	Meeting/	Make-Up	Meeting	
Saturday,	9-23-17	 8am-12pm	 Service	project	at	BPMS	(room	279):	

Knitting	baby	octopuses	for	Children’s	Hospital	preemies	
Wednesday,	9-27-17	 2-3:30pm	 8th	Grade	Members	Meeting	

October	Dates	
Wednesday,	10-4-17	 2-3:30pm	 Officer’s	Meeting	
Friday,	10-6-17	 2-3:30pm	 Officer’s	Meeting/	Make-up	Meeting	
Wednesday,	10-11-17	 2-3:30pm	 7th	Grade	Members	Meeting	
Saturday,	10-14-17	 8am-12pm	 Service	Project-	TBA	

(Check	website	“Meeting	Dates”	for	updates	or	Remind)	
Wednesday,	10-18-17	 2-3:30pm	 8th	Grade	Members	Meeting	
Wednesday,	10-25-17	 2-3:30pm	 Service	Hours	Planning/	Work	Day	
Saturday,	10-28-17	 8am-

12pm	
Service	Project-	TBA		
(Check	website	“Meeting	Dates”	for	updates	or	Remind)	
November	Dates	

Wednesday,	11-1-17	 2-3:30pm	 Officer’s	Meeting	
Friday,	11-3-17	 2-3:30pm	 Officer’s	Meeting/	Make-Up	Meeting	
Wednesday,	11-8-17	 2-3:30pm	 7th	Grade	Members	Meeting	
Saturday,	11-11-17	 8am-12pm	 Service	Project-	TBA	

(Check	website	“Meeting	Dates”	for	updates	or	Remind)	
Wednesday,	11-15-17	 2-3:30pm	 8th	Grade	Members	Meeting	
Saturday,	11-25-17	 8am-12pm	 Service	Project-	TBA	

(Check	website	“Meeting	Dates”	for	updates	or	Remind)	
Wednesday,	11-29-17	 2-3:30pm	 Service	Hours	Planning/	Work	Day	

December	Dates	
Friday,	12-1-17	 2-3:30pm	 Officer’s	Meeting	
Saturday,	12-2-17	 8am-12pm	 Service	Project-	TBA	

(Check	website	“Meeting	Dates”	for	updates	or	Remind)	
Wednesday,	12-6-17	 2-3:30pm	 7th	Grade	Member’s	Meeting	
Wednesday,	12-13-17	 2-3:30pm	 8th	Grade	Member’s	Meeting	
Saturday,	12-16-17	 8am-12pm	 End	of	Year	Celebration-	TBA	

(Check	website	“Meeting	Dates”	for	updates	or	Remind)	
Wednesday,	12-20-17	 2-3:30pm	 Annual	Award	Ceremony/	All	Members	

School	Year	Service	Hours	Due	Thursday,	3-1-18	
****************************	

Other	Important	Dates:	
• Summer	Service	Hours	are	completed	from	6-1-18	through	8-31-18	and	due	Monday,	August	3,	2018.	
• Friday,	9-14-18	at	6:00pm-	Summer	Awards	and	Annual	Induction	Ceremony	in	Gym	

***Date	and	locations	are	subject	to	change.	Please	download	and	activate	the	Remind	app	to	stay	updated	on	changes	
to	dates	and	events.	


